Packed with features and showcasing championship-winning styling, it’s built to inspire
a new generation of riders. It all starts with Honda's legendary air-cooled single-cylinder
engine with a proven 4-speed transmission and automatic clutch that lets you shift when you
want without worrying about stalling.

Fuel injection helps the CRF110F start easily and run more efficiently, even in cold weather
and at high altitudes. Plus, there’s plenty of suspension travel, comfortable seat padding and
a rugged steel frame. Put it all together, and you've got a machine that’s as fun for youngsters
toride as it is easy for parents to own.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CRF110F

Engine

EngineType
Displacement (cc)
Cylinders

Valves

Compression Ratio
Bore & Stroke (mm)
Starter

Fuel System
Transmission

Drive

Fuel Capacity (L)
Dimensions

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Seat Height (mm)
Ground Clearance (mm)
Kerb Weight (kg)

Tyres (Front)

Tyres (Rear)

Chassis

Front SuspensionType
Front Wheel Travel (mm)
Front Adjustability
Rear SuspensionType
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)
Rear Adjustability
Brakes (Front)

Brakes (Rear)
Warranty

- Extreme Red
Ross White

Aircooled, 4-stroke
109

1

2

9.0:1

50 x 55.6
Electric and kick
Fuel injection
4-speed

Chain

3.7

1,540
675

925

1,065
658

175

77
70/100-14
80/100-12

Telescopic fork
100

Single shock
97

Drum

Drum

6-month

109CC SOHC 4-Stroke Engine

The 109cc SOHC 4-stroke engine delivers reliable, smooth,
power with low maintenance requirements.
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Automatic Clutch

There's no clutch lever for new riders to master, which means
no stalling. In addition, the smooth transmission offers four
gear ratios. All you do is shift with your foot.

Electric Starter with Backup Kickstart

Push a button and go—that’s how easy starting the CRF110F
can be. The bike restarts easily after a tip-over or an
unintended engine stall. A backup kickstarter ensures simple,
reliable restarts, particularly after prolonged storage.

Rugged Steel Frame & Swingarm

Newer riders can be tough on equipment, especially during
their first rides. That's why we gave the CRF110F a strong,
twin-spartype steel frame and swingarm that are designed to
handle the bumps and dings of off-road riding.
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