The Honda CRF110F may be small, but it's mighty!

Packed with features and showcasing championship-winning styling, it's built to inspire a new generation of riders. It all starts with Honda's legendary air-cooled single-cylinder engine with a proven 4-speed transmission and automatic clutch that lets you shift when you want without worrying about stalling.

Fuel injection helps the CRF110F start easily and run more efficiently, even in cold weather and at high altitudes. Plus, there's plenty of suspension travel, comfortable seat padding and a rugged steel frame. Put it all together, and you've got a machine that's as fun for youngsters to ride as it is easy for parents to own.





FIND A DEALER

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



CRF110F

- ·

Extreme Red Ross White

Engine	
EngineType	Air-cooled, 4-stroke
Displacement (cc)	109
Cylinders	1
Valves	2
Compression Ratio	9.0:1
Bore & Stroke (mm)	50 x 55.6
Starter	Electric and kick
Fuel System	Fuel injection
Transmission	4-speed
Drive	Chain
Fuel Capacity (L)	3.7
Dimensions	
Overall Length (mm)	1,540
Overall Width (mm)	675
Overall Height (mm)	925
Wheelbase (mm)	1,065
Seat Height (mm)	658
Ground Clearance (mm)	175
Kerb Weight (kg)	77
Tyres (Front)	70/100-14
Tyres (Rear)	80/100-12
Chassis	
Front Suspension Type	Telescopic fork
Front Wheel Travel (mm)	100
Front Adjustability	-
Rear Suspension Type	Single shock
Rear Wheel Travel (mm)	97
Rear Adjustability	-
Brakes (Front)	Drum
Brakes (Rear)	Drum
Warranty	
	6-month

6-month

109CC SOHC 4-Stroke Engine

The 109cc SOHC 4-stroke engine delivers reliable, smooth, power with low maintenance requirements.



Automatic Clutch

There's no clutch lever for new riders to master, which means no stalling. In addition, the smooth transmission offers four gear ratios. All you do is shift with your foot.

Electric Starter with Backup Kickstart

Push a button and go—that's how easy starting the CRF110F can be. The bike restarts easily after a tip-over or an unintended engine stall. A backup kickstarter ensures simple, reliable restarts, particularly after prolonged storage.



Rugged Steel Frame & Swingarm

Newer riders can be tough on equipment, especially during their first rides. That's why we gave the CRF110F a strong, twin-spar-type steel frame and swingarm that are designed to handle the bumps and dings of off-road riding.

Overseas model shown. Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Level 4 6 Gladstone Street, Moonee Ponds, Victoria 3039. ABN 96 006 662 862. The specification and major features listed are accurate as at print date March 2025. However, Honda Australia Motorcycle and Power Equipment Pty. Ltd. Reserves the right to change or modify specifications and major features at any time without prior notice. Due to ordering, shipping and freight factors some colour model, options and accessory availability may vary from time to time. Check with your Honda Dealer for current information. Displayed paint and trim colours are indicative and may vary from actual. Warranty terms and conditions apply see motorcycles.honda.com.au/owners/warranty



